Facilities Management Directorate

University buildings

register

Redlands (76 buildings)

K001

K002

K003

K004

K005

K006

K007

K008

K009

K010

K011

K013

K014

K015

8 Redlands Road

10 Redlands Road

12 Redlands Road (R)

14 Redlands Road (Lydford) (R)

15 Redlands Road (Cherry Hinton)

16 Redlands Road (R)

20 Redlands Road (Tanfield)

22 Redlands Road (Woodbville)

24 Redlands Road

Morgan Road - Garages (R)

Museum of English Rural Life

1a Upper Redlands Rd (R)

3 Upper Redlands Road

5 Upper Redlands Road
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K016

K017

K018

K019

K020

K021

K022

K023

K024

K025

K026

K027

K028

K030

K031

K034

K035

K036

K037

K038

7 Upper Redlands Road

13 Upper Redlands Road - Lower/Upper Flat

15 Upper Redlands Road (R)

17 Upper Redlands Road (R)

19 Upper Redlands Road

25 Upper Redlands Road

27 Upper Redlands Road

43 Upper Redlands Road (White House) (R)

45 Upper Redlands Road (The Lawns)

36 New Road

44 New Road

46 New Road

35 Upper Redlands Road

Ex Organ Room

St Georges Hall - UPP

St Georges Hall (Oakhurst) - UPP

St Georges Hall - Elec Intake Room

11 Elmhurst Road

Elmhurst House (47 Elmhurst Road) - UPP

Elmhurst Wing (46 Elmhurst Rd) - UPP

©University of Reading 2011



K039

K040

K041

K042

K043

K044

K045

K046

K047

K048

K049

K050

K051

K052

K053

K054

K055

K056

K057

K058

Wantage Hall (New Court)

Wantage Hall (Old Court)

Wells Hall - Administration Block

Wells Hall - Main

Wells Hall - Wardens House

Wells Hall - Students Flats

Martindale Bungalow

Martindale Court

22 Melrose Avenue

24 Melrose Avenue

26 Melrose Avenue

25 Talfourd Avenue

34 Talfourd Avenue

1 Hillside Court

2 Hillside Court

3 Hillside Court

4 Hillside Court

5 Hillside Court

6 Hillside Court

7 Hillside Court

©University of Reading 2011



K059

K060

K061

K062

K063

K064

K065

K066

K067

K068

K069

K070

K081

K082

K083

K084

K085

K086

K087

K088

8 Hillside Court

9 Hillside Court

10 Hillside Court

11 Hillside Court

12 Hillside Court

14 Hillside Court

15 Hillside Court

16 Hillside Court

17 Hillside Court

18 Hillside Court

Hillside Workshop

Hillside House

MERL Archive Store

HV Sub Station (St Georges)

HV Sub Station (Wantage Hall)

25 Redlands Road

5 Elmhurst Road

7 ElImhurst Road

9 Elmhurst Road

46 Redlands Road
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K800 Morgan Road (rear 26 Redlands Rd) - Land (R)

K998 @ External Works & Site Services
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