

University buildings register

Redlands (76 buildings)

K001	8 Redlands Road
K002	10 Redlands Road
K003	12 Redlands Road (R)
K004	14 Redlands Road (Lydford) (R)
K005	15 Redlands Road (Cherry Hinton)
K006	16 Redlands Road (R)
K007	20 Redlands Road (Tanfield)
K008	22 Redlands Road (Woodville)
К009	24 Redlands Road
K010	Morgan Road - Garages (R)
K011	Museum of English Rural Life
K013	1a Upper Redlands Rd (R)
K014	3 Upper Redlands Road
K015	5 Upper Redlands Road

K016	7 Upper Redlands Road
K017	13 Upper Redlands Road - Lower/Upper Flat
K018	15 Upper Redlands Road (R)
K019	17 Upper Redlands Road (R)
K020	19 Upper Redlands Road
K021	25 Upper Redlands Road
K022	27 Upper Redlands Road
K023	43 Upper Redlands Road (White House) (R)
K024	45 Upper Redlands Road (The Lawns)
K025	36 New Road
K026	44 New Road
K027	46 New Road
K028	35 Upper Redlands Road
К030	Ex Organ Room
K031	St Georges Hall - UPP
K034	St Georges Hall (Oakhurst) - UPP
К035	St Georges Hall - Elec Intake Room
К036	11 Elmhurst Road
К037	Elmhurst House (47 Elmhurst Road) - UPP
K038	Elmhurst Wing (46 Elmhurst Rd) - UPP

K039	Wantage Hall (New Court)
K040	Wantage Hall (Old Court)
K041	Wells Hall - Administration Block
K042	Wells Hall - Main
K043	Wells Hall - Wardens House
K044	Wells Hall - Students Flats
K045	Martindale Bungalow
K046	Martindale Court
K047	22 Melrose Avenue
K048	24 Melrose Avenue
K049	26 Melrose Avenue
К050	25 Talfourd Avenue
K051	34 Talfourd Avenue
K052	1 Hillside Court
K053	2 Hillside Court
K054	3 Hillside Court
K055	4 Hillside Court
K056	5 Hillside Court
K057	6 Hillside Court
K058	7 Hillside Court

K059	8 Hillside Court
K060	9 Hillside Court
K061	10 Hillside Court
K062	11 Hillside Court
K063	12 Hillside Court
K064	14 Hillside Court
K065	15 Hillside Court
К066	16 Hillside Court
K067	17 Hillside Court
K068	18 Hillside Court
K069	Hillside Workshop
K070	Hillside House
K081	MERL Archive Store
K082	HV Sub Station (St Georges)
K083	HV Sub Station (Wantage Hall)
K084	25 Redlands Road
K085	5 Elmhurst Road
K086	7 Elmhurst Road
K087	9 Elmhurst Road
K088	46 Redlands Road

K800	Morgan Road (rear 26 Redlands Rd) - Land (R)
К998	External Works & Site Services